

Request Number: SE14-B481-RJ
Trinity Guard Cable

Missouri Department of Transportation
Southeast District

Time and Date Posted
3/6/2014
1:37 PM

Qty	U/M	Description	Collins & Hermann, Inc.		D & S Fencing Co. Inc.		James H Drew Corporation	
			UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
500	EA	CASS - TL4 POST	\$ 57.50	\$ 28,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 33,750.00
1000	EA	CASS - TL4 CABLE SPACER	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 2,700.00
500	EA	CASS - TL4 POST STRAP	\$ 3.45	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 4.86	\$ 2,430.00
500	EA	SPACER PART WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE	\$ 5.75	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 3,375.00
500	EA	SPACER PART WITHOUT REFLECTIVE TAPE	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 1,350.00
100	EA	CABLE LOCK BOLT	\$ 1.21	\$ 121.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 125.00	\$ 1.42	\$ 142.00
10	EA	350-TL3 TERMINAL POST	\$ 46.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 540.00
10	EA	350-TL4 TERMINAL POST	\$ 51.75	\$ 517.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 60.75	\$ 607.50
6	EA	CRP - UPPER POST	\$ 135.70	\$ 814.20	\$ 130.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 159.30	\$ 955.80
500	EA	CABLE J-BOLT	\$ 0.98	\$ 490.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 575.00
500	EA	5/16 HEX NUT	\$ 0.12	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.12	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.14	\$ 70.00
		TOTAL ORDER EXTENSION		\$ 39,262.70		\$ 37,945.00		\$ 46,495.30

Awarded Amount

\$ 37,945.00

Awarded Vendor:

D & S Fencing Co. Inc.
2800 Sunnyside
Festus, MO 63028
Susan Schaeffer
636-937-8300

Contact

Telephone